ENHANCING
Treatment Price List

SKINCARE CONSULTATION:

FACIAL TREATMENTS:

Using the energy and purpose of my hands together

with beautiful skincare products by Medik8 and

Priori your facial is created to treat your skin’s needs

on the day bringing it back to life and glowing with

optimum skin health

Ultimate Facial Experience

a 70 minute ultra deluxe facial experience

Bespoke Facial

a 40 minute facial treatment

Microdermabrasion Facial
ADVANCED LIGHT THERAPY:
LIGHTFUSION treatment:

Course of 4

LIGHTFUSION Experience Facial
Homecare FaceLite Mask
BEAUTY TREATMENTS:

Eye Brow Tint:

Eye Lash Tint:

Lash and Brow Tint:

Pedicure

£75.00

£50.00

£50.00

£53.00

£200.00

£90.00

£300.00

£12.00

£20.00

£29.00

£40.00

MASSAGE TREATMENTS: includes the use of

hot stones for greater ease.

Back and Shoulders
Course of 6

Full Body (ladies only)
HOLISTIC THERAPY:

Ear Candling:

£39.00
£210.00

£69.00

£40.00

YOUR NATURAL

BEAUTY

HAIR REMOVAL: Using EPIL PRO, STEREX

BLEND or a combination of the two.

Up to 10 minutes:
course of 6

Up to 20 minutes:
course of 6

BLEMISH REMOVAL:

Thread Vein Removal:
Skin Tag Removal (up to 20 mins)
WAXING:

1/2 Leg Wax

1/2 Leg & Underarm

1/2 Leg & Bikini Line

1/2 Leg B/L & U/A

3/4 Leg Wax

3/4 Leg & Underarm

3/4 Leg & Bikini Line

3/4 Leg B/L & U/A

Full Leg Wax

Full Leg & Underarm

Full Leg & Bikini Line

Full Leg B/L & U/A

Bikini Line Wax

Bikini Line + Inner/Backs of thighs
Underarm

Forearm

Lip or Eyebrow Wax/Tidy
Lip & Brow Wax

Men’s Back & Shoulder Wax

£23.00
£125.00

£32.00
£175.00

£50.00

£50.00

£25.00

£30.00

£35.00

£40.00

£30.00

£35.00

£40.00

£45.00

£40.00

£45.00

£50.00

£55.00

£19.00

£23.00

£15.00

£17.00

£ 8.00

£15.00

£28.00



